
The perfect venue for your special day

Nestled in nature, with views overlooking East Fremantle  
and the Swan River, the Point Walter Golf Course is Perth’s  
most picturesque public golf course and function venue.

Functions  

& Catering



Venue Hire

EAGLE ROOM
Set-Up Style and Capacity

GOLFERS’ COURT
Hire & Setup Fees
• Day time shared use (up to 4 hours)

• Evening Function

Features 
• High Ceilings

• Natural Lighting

• Picturesque views of the Golf Course

$500*

$1,500

Room Hire & Setup Fees
• Half Day (up to 4hrs) 

• Full Day (4hrs+)  

• Evening Function  

$350

$500

$750

Features 
• Air-conditioned

•  Projector

• Includes all day tea and coffee station

Set-Up Style and CapacitySet-Up Style and Capacity

OUTDOOR AREA EXCLUSIVE USE
Hire & Setup Fees
• Half Day (up to 4hrs) 

• Evening Function

• Mini Golf & Alfresco Area 

$350

$750

$1,250

Features 
• Courtyard overlooking the Mini Golf & Water features

• Separate Bar Service Area

Set-Up Style and Capacity

Seated  

80 people

Cocktail  

120 people

Seated  

48 people

Cocktail  

100 people

Seated  

60 people

Cocktail  

80 people

Conference 

60 people



Food Packages

CORPORATE/ 
WORKSHOP PLATTERS
$15 per person (15-40 PAX)
• Finger Sandwiches, Mini Quiches,  

Mini Muffins, Vegies & Dip

• Includes Coffee, Tea and Water Station

BUFFET STYLE/BUILD 
YOUR OWN BURGER
$25 per person (30+ PAX)
• Pulled Pork Burgers

• Coleslaw

• Seasoned Wedges

GOANNA GOLF/ 
PARTY PLATTERS
$14 per person (10-30 PAX)
• Sausage Rolls / Party Pies, Mac & Cheese 

Bites, Vegies & Dip, Pizzas

• Includes a Glass of Soft Drink  

or Juice Box

• Includes Party Table reservation

Special Dietary needs can be catered for upon request
Buffet Roast or Curry & Dessert available upon request

FINGER FOOD/
FUNCTION PLATTERS 
$20 per person (20-60 PAX)
• Focaccia w/ Vegetable Dip (GF / V)

• Arancini (GF / V)

• Vegetable Samosas (V)

• Homemade Sausage Rolls

• Assorted Pizzas (GFO)

+ADD Beef Sliders for $7.50 PER PERSON



Beverages Options

Contact
To learn more or discuss your event, package 
options, event specifics, or to book a consult 
and venue inspection please contact:

 

Tim or Sandra 
E: pointwalter@belgravialeisure.com.au
P: +61 8 9330 3262

We look forward to bringing your 
next function to life!

Soy Milk / Almond Milk / Oat Milk / Lactose Free Milk +0.50c
Takeaway +0.50c

See drinks fridge for more options. 

NON ALCOHOLIC
Softdrink on tap:

Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Solo / Lemonade / 

Tonic Water/ Ginger Ale

Lemon Lime Bitters  

Lime & Soda

Soda Water

$4.50

$5.50

$3.00

$2.00

SPIRITS
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8% 

Gordons Gin & Tonic 4.5%  

UDL Vodka Soda 4.2%

Jim Beam & Cola 4.8%

Jack Daniels & Cola

CIDERS
Hello Sunshine Cider

James Squire Orchard Crush

  
375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

  
375ml

375ml

Bottle

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$12.00

$12.00

Bottle

$8.00

$8.50

COFFEE
Espresso 

Tea 

Long Black 

Flat White 

Latte   

Hot Chocolate  

Long Mac

Iced Coffee 

Iced Chocolate 

Cup

$3.30

$3.30

-

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00  

$4.30 

-

-

Mug

-

M $3.50

$4.00

M $4.50

M $4.50

M $4.50

-

$6.50

$6.50

WINE
Jean Pierre Spakling Brutt 
Pinocchino Prosecco
Oakover Classic White
Oakover Rose
Oakover Shiraz
Oakover Cabernet Merlot

Glass 
$9.00

N/A 
$9.00
$9.50
$9.00

N/A

Bottle
$30.00
$34.00
$30.00
$32.00
$30.00
$34.00

BEER
Heineken 0%
Carlton Mid 
Peroni Leggera
Alby Crisp Lager
Carlton Draught 
Corona
Peroni Nastro  
Happy Daze 0% 

Side Track XPA 
Emu Export 
150 Lashes Pale Ale 
Great Northern 3.5% 
Single Fin
Asahi Super Dry  
Guinness 

   
375ml
375ml
375ml
375ml
375ml
355ml
355ml
375ml

355ml
375ml
375ml
375ml
355ml 
500ml
500ml

Bottle     
$5.50
$7.00
$8.00
$7.50
$8.00
$9.50
$9.50
$7.00
Can

$8.00
$7.00
$8.50
$8.00
$8.50 

$11.00
$11.00

Single Serve Wines from bar menu. 
Guest Wines are also available, please ask for more details.

BEER ON TAP
Great Northern 3.5%
Carlton Dry 4.0%
4 Pines Pacific Pale Ale 3.5%
Single Fin 4.4%
South Coast Pale Ale 4.4%
Matsos Ginger Beer 3.5%

Middy
$6.50
$6.75
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.50

Schooner
$9.00
$9.50

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.50


