





The perfect venue for your special day

Nestled in nature, with views overlooking East Fremantle and the Swan River, the Point Walter Golf Course is Perth's most picturesque public golf course and function venue.



EAGLE ROOM

Set-Up Style and Capacity



Seated 60 people

Cocktail 80 people

Conference 60 people

Room Hire & Setup Fees

- Half Day (up to 4hrs)
- Full Day (4hrs+) \$500

\$350

• Evening Function \$750

Features

- Air-conditioned
- Projector
- Includes all day tea and coffee station

GOLFERS' COURT

Set-Up Style and Capacity



Seated 80 people

Cocktail 120 people

Hire & Setup Fees

- Day time shared use (up to 4 hours) \$500*
- Evening Function \$1,500

Features

- High Ceilings
- Natural Lighting
- Picturesque views of the Golf Course

OUTDOOR AREA EXCLUSIVE USE

Set-Up Style and Capacity



Seated 48 people

Cocktail 100 people

Hire & Setup Fees

- Half Day (up to 4hrs) \$350
- Evening Function \$750
- Mini Golf & Alfresco Area
 \$1,250

Features

- Courtyard overlooking the Mini Golf & Water features
- Separate Bar Service Area

Food Packages

FINGER FOOD/ FUNCTION PLATTERS

\$20 per person (20-60 PAX)

- Focaccia w/ Vegetable Dip (GF / V)
- Arancini (GF / V)
- Vegetable Samosas (V)
- Homemade Sausage Rolls
- Assorted Pizzas (GFO)
- +ADD Beef Sliders for \$7.50 PER PERSON

BUFFET STYLE/BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

\$25 per person (30+ PAX)

- Pulled Pork Burgers
- Coleslaw
- Seasoned Wedges

GOANNA GOLF/ PARTY PLATTERS

\$14 per person (10-30 PAX)

- Sausage Rolls / Party Pies, Mac & Cheese Bites, Vegies & Dip, Pizzas
- Includes a Glass of Soft Drink
 or Juice Box
- Includes Party Table reservation

CORPORATE/ WORKSHOP PLATTERS

\$15 per person (15-40 PAX)

- Finger Sandwiches, Mini Quiches, Mini Muffins, Vegies & Dip
- Includes Coffee, Tea and Water Station

Special Dietary needs can be catered for upon request Buffet Roast or Curry & Dessert available upon request



Beverages Options

WINE	Glass	Bottle
Jean Pierre Spakling Brutt	\$9.00	\$30.00
Pinocchino Prosecco	N/A	\$34.00
Oakover Classic White	\$9.00	\$30.00
Oakover Rose	\$9.50	\$32.00
Oakover Shiraz	\$9.00	\$30.00
Oakover Cabernet Merlot	N/A	\$34.00

Single Serve Wines from bar menu.

Guest Wines are also available, please ask for more details.

BEER Heineken 0% Carlton Mid Peroni Leggera Alby Crisp Lager Carlton Draught Corona Peroni Nastro Happy Daze 0%	375ml 375ml 375ml 375ml 375ml 355ml 355ml 355ml	Bottle \$5.50 \$7.00 \$8.00 \$7.50 \$8.00 \$9.50 \$9.50 \$7.00
Side Track XPA Emu Export 150 Lashes Pale Ale Great Northern 3.5% Single Fin Asahi Super Dry Guinness	355ml 375ml 375ml 375ml 355ml 500ml 500ml	Can \$8.00 \$7.00 \$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.50 \$11.00 \$11.00
BEER ON TAP Great Northern 3.5% Carlton Dry 4.0% 4 Pines Pacific Pale Ale 3.5% Single Fin 4.4% South Coast Pale Ale 4.4% Matsos Ginger Beer 3.5%	Middy \$6.50 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.50	Schooner \$9.00 \$9.50 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.50

CIDERS

Hello Sunshine Cider	375ml	\$8.00
James Squire Orchard Crush	375ml	\$8.50

Bottle

Bottle

SPIRITS

Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%	375ml	\$11.00
Gordons Gin & Tonic 4.5%	375ml	\$11.00
UDL Vodka Soda 4.2%	375ml	\$11.00
Jim Beam & Cola 4.8%	375ml	\$12.00
Jack Daniels & Cola	375ml	\$12.00

NON ALCOHOLIC

Softdrink on tap:	\$4.50
Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Solo / Lemonade /	
Tonic Water/ Ginger Ale	
Lemon Lime Bitters	\$5.50
Lime & Soda	\$3.00
Soda Water	\$2.00
Soo drinks fridgo for more options	

See drinks fridge for more options.

COFFEE	Cup	Mug
Espresso	\$3.30	-
Tea	\$3.30	M \$3.50
Long Black	-	\$4.00
Flat White	\$4.00	M \$4.50
Latte	\$4.00	M \$4.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.00	M \$4.50
Long Mac	\$4.30	-
Iced Coffee	-	\$6.50
Iced Chocolate	-	\$6.50

Contact

To learn more or discuss your event, package options, event specifics, or to book a consult and venue inspection please contact:

Tim or Sandra

E: pointwalter@belgravialeisure.com.au P: +61 8 9330 3262



We look forward to bringing your next function to life!